
RAPID ONLY - ALL ASERL STATS
July 2025 - December 2025

Symbol Institution AAA ABC ABH AFU ALM EMU ERE FDA FHM FQG FTU FUG FXG GAT GSU GUA JHE KUK LUU MFM MUM NGU NKM NRC SEA SUC TJC TKN TMA VA@ VGM VPI VRC VWL VWM

AAA Auburn University * 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 18 74 56

ABC
University of Alabama at 
Birmingham * 3 0 5 117 33 11 8 25 2 2 50 10 0 16 50 31 6 18 33 3 60 6 16 16 4 34 56 7 26 1 6 86 53 0 14 808 394 414

ABH
University of Alabama, 
Lister Hill Library * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 996 996

AFU University of Arkansas* 0 3 1 0 9 2 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 1 3 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 3 3 1 0 1 22 3 0 3 77 1267 1,190
ALM University of Alabama* 0 0 0 7 0 3 1 12 0 0 5 15 0 20 0 11 1 12 4 0 0 0 0 24 0 22 3 15 0 1 6 1 11 0 0 174 410 236
EMU Emory University 0 8 17 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 4 0 2 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 10 2 0 1 69 102 33
ERE East Carolina University* 1 6 21 21 17 5 0 9 1 3 10 7 0 6 13 2 0 3 5 2 2 2 9 3 3 10 6 6 2 1 4 28 16 0 7 231 119 112
FDA Florida State University 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 11 5 1 0 49 449 400
FHM University of South Florida 1 2 3 13 3 5 0 13 0 0 3 3 0 2 1 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 0 3 3 1 1 0 4 4 4 0 2 90 29 61
FQG University of Miami* 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 135 116

FTU University of Central Florida 0 2 8 12 18 2 1 4 0 5 0 4 0 1 1 3 0 3 2 1 2 2 3 6 5 2 0 9 1 0 4 18 9 0 2 130 270 140
FUG University of Florida 0 6 19 11 0 0 0 3 0 3 43 0 0 20 4 7 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 147 2 1 2 2 1 13 34 17 9 0 0 355 201 154
fxg 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 17 15 2

GAT
Georgia Institute of 
Technology* 0 1 2 1 6 3 0 9 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 6 2 3 5 0 0 1 0 17 0 14 3 12 0 1 14 9 7 0 0 164 333 169

GSU Georgia State University 3 47 13 15 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 3 6 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 15 2 0 9 2 0 1 138 713 575
GUA University of Georgia 1 8 10 7 1 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 8 3 0 5 2 1 0 1 6 6 0 0 84 399 315

JHE
Johns Hopkins Univ 
Eisenhower Library 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 7 0 0 40 68 28

KUK University of Kentucky* 0 21 11 6 2 0 2 9 0 5 0 2 0 6 8 5 1 0 2 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 4 5 7 1 0 0 7 0 0 118 306 188
LUU Louisiana State University 9 25 181 100 68 2 10 25 0 17 10 18 0 42 108 34 1 46 0 8 54 19 36 51 5 26 11 28 35 0 6 189 37 1 71 1,273 333 940

MFM Mississippi State University* 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 22 60 38
MUM University of Mississippi* 6 60 9 22 0 4 0 8 0 2 3 7 1 1 5 0 5 7 7 3 0 2 2 5 1 9 2 5 15 0 2 1 3 0 8 205 420 215

NGU
University of North Carolina - 
Greensboro* 0 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 98 77

NKM
University of North Carolina - 
Charlotte* 1 0 5 10 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 3 2 0 4 3 0 3 37 5 0 6 104 156 52

NRC North Carolina State Univ. 13 75 195 650 74 37 63 198 14 42 75 30 0 127 306 199 22 133 130 12 237 33 35 0 17 69 101 57 100 9 32 180 246 0 22 3,533 373 3,160
SEA Clemson University* 1 7 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 9 3 0 1 41 110 69

SUC
University of South 
Carolina* 6 10 23 23 5 4 2 16 1 0 12 12 0 3 5 4 0 9 18 3 9 0 6 13 7 0 6 14 7 1 2 64 10 0 14 309 249 60

TJC Vanderbilt University* 0 0 4 6 12 5 2 8 3 2 9 2 0 2 2 3 1 1 6 3 4 5 3 3 4 10 0 6 10 2 0 19 8 0 0 145 258 113

TKN
University of Tennessee, 
Knoxville* 5 24 38 23 3 4 3 16 0 4 5 7 0 5 2 7 2 11 14 6 6 5 2 7 15 11 9 0 21 1 2 69 14 0 0 341 224 117

TMA University of Memphis* 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 3 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 14 3 0 1 50 339 289
VA@ University of Virginia 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 40 23

VGM George Mason University* 14 54 378 161 130 12 20 69 6 29 33 11 7 52 155 52 8 29 69 5 20 15 30 36 15 19 30 29 61 5 0 62 98 1 6 1,721 129 1,592

VPI Virginia Tech 2 9 23 25 4 1 0 4 0 4 0 7 3 2 22 8 3 1 2 2 1 2 3 7 4 3 1 2 9 0 2 0 10 0 0 166 892 726

VRC
Virginia Commonwealth 
Univ.* 5 11 16 11 10 0 0 2 0 3 5 5 0 4 8 1 3 6 2 0 3 0 1 2 1 3 1 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 117 585 468

VWL
William & Mary Wolf Law 
Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 3 2

VWM College of William & Mary* 1 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 4 4 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 5 0 3 9 4 0 0 58 160
TOTAL 74 394 996 1267 410 102 119 449 29 135 270 201 15 333 713 399 68 306 333 60 420 98 156 373 110 249 258 224 339 40 129 892 585 3 160 10,709 10,709
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RAPID ONLY - ALL ASERL STATS
July 2025 - December 2025

Symbol Institution AAA ABC ABH AFU ALM EMU ERE FDA FHM FQG FTU FUG FXG GAT GSU GUA JHE KUK LUU MFM MUM NGU NKM NRC SEA SUC TJC TKN TMA VA@ VGM VPI VRC VWL VWM

AAA Auburn University * 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 9 1 6 0 1 13 1 6 0 5 0 0 14 2 5 0 1 74

ABC
University of Alabama at 
Birmingham * 2 0 0 3 0 8 6 0 2 1 2 6 0 1 47 8 0 21 25 0 60 2 0 75 7 10 0 24 4 1 54 9 11 0 5 394

ABH
University of Alabama, 
Lister Hill Library * 3 5 0 1 0 17 21 0 3 0 8 19 2 2 13 10 4 11 181 0 9 1 5 195 1 23 4 38 0 1 378 23 16 0 2 996

AFU University of Arkansas* 1 117 0 0 7 5 21 5 13 3 12 11 1 1 15 7 4 6 100 2 22 2 10 650 0 23 6 23 2 0 161 25 11 0 1 1267
ALM University of Alabama* 1 33 0 9 0 0 17 2 3 1 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 2 68 0 0 2 3 74 1 5 12 3 2 0 130 4 10 0 0 410
EMU Emory University 0 11 0 2 3 0 5 1 5 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 37 0 4 5 4 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 102
ERE East Carolina University* 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 10 0 0 1 1 63 2 2 2 3 0 0 20 0 0 0 2 119
FDA Florida State University 1 25 0 1 12 2 9 0 13 1 4 3 1 9 1 4 2 9 25 0 8 1 0 198 1 16 8 16 2 0 69 4 2 0 2 449
FHM University of South Florida 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 1 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 29
FQG University of Miami* 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 5 3 0 0 1 4 2 5 17 1 2 0 2 42 0 0 2 4 1 0 29 4 3 0 1 135

FTU University of Central Florida 0 50 0 3 5 0 10 0 3 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 3 2 1 75 0 12 9 5 0 0 33 0 5 0 1 270
FUG University of Florida 0 10 0 1 15 1 7 3 3 0 4 0 0 48 0 0 0 2 18 0 7 0 4 30 0 12 2 7 3 0 11 7 5 0 1 201

FXG
Florida International 
University 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 15

GAT
Georgia Institute of 
Technology* 0 16 0 2 20 1 6 0 2 1 1 20 0 0 3 2 1 6 42 1 1 1 2 127 1 3 2 5 1 4 52 2 4 0 4 333

GSU Georgia State University 0 50 0 1 0 1 13 2 1 3 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 8 108 0 5 1 3 306 0 5 2 2 0 3 155 22 8 0 4 713
GUA University of Georgia 0 31 0 3 11 2 2 3 4 0 3 7 0 6 2 0 4 5 34 1 0 0 1 199 2 4 3 7 1 1 52 8 1 0 2 399

JHE
Johns Hopkins Univ 
Eisenhower Library 1 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 22 1 0 1 2 0 3 8 3 3 0 0 68

KUK University of Kentucky* 1 18 0 1 12 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 0 3 3 3 1 0 46 0 7 1 1 133 0 9 1 11 2 1 29 1 6 0 1 306
LUU Louisiana State University 0 33 0 2 4 4 5 2 2 0 2 5 2 5 6 4 3 2 0 0 7 0 1 130 0 18 6 14 0 0 69 2 2 0 3 333

MFM Mississippi State University* 0 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 0 3 0 0 12 0 3 3 6 1 0 5 2 0 2 1 60
MUM University of Mississippi* 0 60 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 54 3 0 0 2 237 2 9 4 6 0 0 20 1 3 0 0 420

NGU
University North Carolina - 
Greensboro* 0 6 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 0 2 0 1 33 0 0 5 5 2 0 15 2 0 0 0 98

NKM
University of North Carolina - 
Charlotte* 1 16 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 36 0 2 0 0 35 2 6 3 2 2 0 30 3 1 0 0 156

NRC North Carolina State Univ. 0 16 0 3 24 4 3 3 4 0 6 147 0 17 0 8 3 3 51 0 5 0 1 0 2 13 3 7 3 0 36 7 2 0 2 373
SEA Clemson University* 3 4 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 3 3 1 5 5 1 1 1 3 17 0 7 4 15 2 0 15 4 1 0 0 110

SUC
University of South 
Carolina* 0 34 0 2 22 1 10 1 3 1 2 1 1 14 1 0 0 0 26 0 9 0 2 69 0 0 10 11 1 1 19 3 3 0 2 249

TJC Vanderbilt University* 1 56 0 3 3 0 6 1 3 0 0 2 0 3 1 5 2 4 11 4 2 0 0 101 0 6 0 9 0 1 30 1 1 0 2 258

TKN
University of Tennessee, 
Knoxville* 0 7 0 3 15 1 6 2 1 0 9 2 1 12 0 2 0 5 28 0 5 2 4 57 1 14 6 0 2 0 29 2 8 0 0 224

TMA University of Memphis* 0 26 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 15 1 0 7 35 6 15 0 3 100 3 7 10 21 0 0 61 9 5 0 5 339
VA@ University of Virginia 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 13 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 2 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 40
VGM George Mason University* 0 6 0 1 6 0 4 0 4 0 4 34 0 14 0 1 1 0 6 1 2 0 3 32 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 129
VPI Virginia Tech 3 86 0 22 1 10 28 11 4 2 18 17 6 9 9 6 1 0 189 1 1 2 37 180 9 64 19 69 14 0 62 0 0 3 9 892

VRC
Virginia Commonwealth 
Univ.* 0 53 0 3 11 2 16 5 4 0 9 9 1 7 2 6 7 7 37 0 3 1 5 246 3 10 8 14 3 1 98 10 0 0 4 585

VWL
William & Mary Wolf Law 
Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

VWM College of William & Mary* 0 14 0 3 0 1 7 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 71 0 8 0 6 22 1 14 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 160
TOTAL 18 808 0 77 174 69 231 49 90 19 130 355 17 164 138 84 40 118 1273 22 205 21 104 3533 41 309 145 341 50 17 1721 166 117 5 58 10,709
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